
Light Gun -Score 1-18-15
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total

1 Bill Bonser 1 7 46 48 49 143
2 Leroy Johnson 1 4 46 47 46 139
3 Wayne Schick 2 5 46 48 45 139
4 Austin Ward 2 7 45 48 43 136
5 Mike Leonard 2 6 45 46 44 135
6 Chris McCarthy Amling 2 3 35 49 45 129
7 John Blackman 1 3 39 46 43 128
8 Keith Cottreil 1 5 36 47 44 127
9 Barry Bluhm 2 4 41 39 41 121
10 Vic Kretsinger 1 6 27 39 44 110
11 Mike Marcelli 2 8 42 33 35 110
12 Bill Hubina 1 9 48 46 12 106
13 Al Lemmon 1 8 43 24 36 103
14 Darrell Amling 2 9 5 27 24 56

Light Gun-Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Avg

1 Bill Bonser 1 7 1.2530 1.7360 2.3780 1.7890
2 Leroy Johnson 1 4 2.7690 2.1490 2.4990 2.4723
3 Keith Cottreil 1 5 1.7440 3.6970 2.0580 2.4997
4 Chris McCarthy Amling 2 3 2.8660 2.2740 3.3360 2.8253
5 Wayne Schick 2 5 1.6720 2.4090 4.7150 2.9320
6 Mike Marcelli 2 8 3.2170 3.1530 3.8540 3.4080
7 Vic Kretsinger 1 6 4.2070 2.3720 4.9220 3.8337
8 Bill Hubina 1 9 3.8580 4.3670 3.7660 3.9970
9 John Blackman 1 3 3.6080 5.1330 5.3440 4.6950
10 Mike Leonard 2 6 5.3700 4.5510 4.9090 4.9433
11 Austin Ward 2 7 4.5970 4.2030 7.7920 5.5307
12 Barry Bluhm 2 4 5.0760 8.0200 7.7610 6.9523
13 Al Lemmon 1 8 9.8430 18.5490 5.4260 11.2727
14 Darrell Amling 2 9 19.9400 14.6050 19.8400 18.1283



Heavy gun-Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Total X

1 Bill Bonser 1 7 98 94 94 286 2
2 Wayne Schick 2 5 95 96 94 285 5
3 Leroy Johnson 1 4 89 98 96 283 8
4 Austin Ward 2 7 91 95 93 279 5
5 Barry Bluhm 2 4 92 90 96 278 4
6 Mike Leonard 2 6 94 94 88 276 3
7 Chris McCarthy Amling 2 3 90 89 90 269 0
8 Mike Marcelli 2 8 87 83 96 266 2
9 Keith Cottreil 1 5 85 93 87 265 0
10 John Blackman 1 3 84 91 85 260 2
11 Al Lemmon 1 8 70 87 81 238 0
12 Vic Kretsinger 1 6 5 71 78 154 0
13 Darrell Amling 2 9 34 30 53 117 0
14 Bill Hubina 1 9 84 0 0 84 0

Heavy Gun-Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Wayne Schick 2 5 3.0520 3.8720 2.4400 3.1213
2 Barry Bluhm 2 4 3.3570 4.3230 3.1020 3.5940
3 Bill Bonser 1 7 3.7250 2.7540 4.4010 3.6267
4 Leroy Johnson 1 4 5.9750 2.6570 3.4090 4.0137
5 Keith Cottreil 1 5 5.2880 2.8140 4.3330 4.1450
6 Chris McCarthy Amling 2 3 4.6600 4.4930 3.9280 4.3603
7 Austin Ward 2 7 5.7620 4.2150 5.2650 5.0807
8 Mike Leonard 2 6 3.7700 4.6090 6.9620 5.1137
9 Al Lemmon 1 8 5.5960 4.1070 6.4050 5.3693
10 Mike Marcelli 2 8 6.4210 5.8230 4.3620 5.5353
11 Bill Hubina 1 9 7.8110 0.0000 0.0000 7.8110
12 Vic Kretsinger 1 6 14.2700 4.9630 6.3530 8.5287
13 John Blackman 1 3 11.7950 5.4550 9.1750 8.8083
14 Darrell Amling 2 9 42.2500 23.5000 18.5000 28.0833



Two Gun Agg-Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg X

1 Bill Bonser 1 7 143 286 429 3
2 Wayne Schick 2 5 139 285 424 7
3 Leroy Johnson 1 4 139 283 422 9
4 Austin Ward 2 7 136 279 415 5
5 Mike Leonard 2 6 135 276 411 5
6 Barry Bluhm 2 4 121 278 399 6
7 Chris McCarthy Amling 2 3 129 269 398 1
8 Keith Cottreil 1 5 127 265 392 1
9 John Blackman 1 3 128 260 388 2
10 Mike Marcelli 2 8 110 266 376 2
11 Al Lemmon 1 8 103 238 341 0
12 Bill Hubina 1 9 106 84 190 0
13 Darrell Amling 2 9 56 117 173 0
14 Vic Kretsinger 1 6 110 110 1

Two Gun  Agg-Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Avg

1 Bill Bonser 1 7 1.7890 3.6267 2.7079
2 Wayne Schick 2 5 2.9320 3.1213 3.0267
3 Leroy Johnson 1 4 2.4723 4.0137 3.2430
4 Keith Cottreil 1 5 2.4997 4.1450 3.3224
5 Chris McCarthy Amling 2 3 2.8253 4.2105 3.5179
6 Vic Kretsinger 1 6 3.8337 3.6267 3.7302
7 Mike Marcelli 2 8 3.4080 5.5353 4.4717
8 Mike Leonard 2 6 4.9433 5.1137 5.0285
9 Austin Ward 2 7 5.5307 5.0807 5.3057
10 Barry Bluhm 2 4 7.8905 3.5940 5.7423
11 Bill Hubina 1 9 3.9970 7.8110 5.9040
12 John Blackman 1 3 4.6950 8.8083 6.7517
13 Al Lemmon 1 8 11.2727 5.3693 8.3210
14 Darrell Amling 2 9 18.1283 28.0833 23.1058



Place Winner
1 Bill Bonser 6
2 Leroy Johnson 11
3 Wayne Schick 11
4 Chris McCarthy 23
5 Keith Cottreil 25
6 Al Lemmon 26
7 Austin Ward 26
8 Barry Bluhm 28
9 Mike Leonard 29
10 Mike Marcelli 35
11 John Blackman 39
12 Vic Kretsinger 41
13 Bill Hubina 45
14 Darrell Amling 55
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